Transor Compact Filter
Filter of a new generation
More than 25 years "experience for the future"
TRANSOR Filter GmbH was established 1981. The TRANSOR edge filter principle soon
became the synonym for media free fine filtration. EDM (spark erosion) processes and the
manufacturing of tools, especially carbide tools along with other precision machining demand
filtration degrees of coolants which cannot be achieved by conventional filtering systems.
In our facility Usingen near Frankfurt/Main we construct, build and put into service more than

conveyor /auto discharge
TCF individual units for single machines
By utilizing so called “island solu-
tions”, groups of machines can be
connected to one filter unit. These
“small centralized systems”
are offering concepts which can
be adopted to customer specific
requirements. Filter flow capacities from 300-1000 l/min., centralized machine supply stations
and specific cooling systems are being offered.
Contact us enabling us to jointly find a solution for your specific requirement.
The principle
Technical data
Model Flow rate  Capacity      Number of   Sludge                  Dimensions
(l/min) * (l) filter towers treatment      length x width x height (mm)
TCF  II-1-70-A/SK 70 500 2 Manually 1400x900x1100
TCF  II-1-70-A/KF 70 500 2 Drag conveyor 1400x900x1100
TCF  II-2-150-A/SK 150 500 4    Manually 1400x900x1100
TCF  II-2-150-A/KF 150 500 4 Drag conveyor 1400x900x1100
TCF III-2-210-A/SK 210 800 6 Manually 1400x1300x1100
TCF III-2-210-A/KF 210 800 6 Drag conveyor 1400x1300x1100
Island solutions for groups of machines
Especially for single supply of coolant to 1 to 4
machines there are highly standardised construc-
tions with capacities from 70-280 l/min. The units
are compatible with all types of known grinding
machines. The removal of sludge material can be
done manually or optionally fully automatic with
miniaturised drag conveyors.
For the filtration of non water based coolants (low
viscosity oil)
*Flow rates relate to oil viscosity of approx. 6 cst @40°
Reference dirt load capacity : carbide, max. 100 mg/l.
Technical data
Model Flow rate Capacity      Number of Sludge                   Dimensions
(l/min) * (l) Filtertürme        treatment      length x width x height (mm)
TCF  II-4-300-A/KF 300 2000 8+2 Drag conveyor 2000x1800x2100
TCF III-4-450-A/KF 450 2500 2+2 Drag conveyor 2500x1800x2100
TCF IV-4-600-A/KF 600 3500 6+2 Drag conveyor 3000x2000x2100
TCF  V-4-750-A/KF 750 4000 20+4 Drag conveyor 3500x2000x2100
TCF V-6-1000-A/KF 1000 6000 24+4 Drag conveyor 5000x2200x2100